WSPA ID

First Name

Last Name

Old Rating

New Rating

23090

179814

297911

34896

301835

293706

155297

295826

209200

214267

303245

101479

304502

11201

300949

302746

72141

302630

155503

126112

303527

1664

35247

112106

296645

299385

265933

301124

183868

254876

299265

109461

120187

301721

9465

53950

61798

Richard
Norman
Marcous
Tim
Michael
Jim
Terence
Jerry
Joann
Jeremy
Chad
Dustin
Eric
Daniel
Javier E
Joe
Dick
Katie
Jason
Deanna
Gretchen
Henry
Steve
Dan
Tyler

Al
Austin
Ryan
Stacy
Wade
Jim
Brian
Brandon
John E
Russ
Kirk

Scott

Armstrong
Austin
Avila
Babler
Banovec
Baxter
Beck
Boerst
Booth
Brown
Cenite
Clark
Colvin
Coppens
Cordero
Cortese
Davis
Denomie
Dickman
Fidler
Froelich
Genemen
Gossel
Graf
Hanson
Hein

Hill
Hillman
Hower
Jacobson
Jante
Jensen
Jernigan
Klein
Klesmith
Krueger

Kugel
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A
A
A
A
A
A
AA
A
A
M
AA
A
B
M
A
AA
A
A
AA
A
A
A
M
A
A
A
AA
A
A
A
A
A
AA
A
M
AA
M

Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
Raised to AA during Ratings Optimization
Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
Raised to Master during Ratings Optimization
Raised to AA during Ratings Optimization
Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
Raised to B during Ratings Optimization
Raised to Master during Ratings Optimization
Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
Raised to AA during Ratings Optimization
Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
Raised to AA during Ratings Optimization
Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
Raised to Master during Ratings Optimization
Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
Raised to AA during Ratings Optimization
Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
Raised to AA during Ratings Optimization
Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
Raised to Master during Ratings Optimization
Raised to AA during Ratings Optimization

Raised to Master during Ratings Optimization



WSPA ID

First Name

Last Name

Old Rating

New Rating

295783

293779

292867

299672

304564

55113

300331

294185

303363

95031

303645

298479

184862

302322

295884

302631

300824

293207

299374

296957

69031

294981

210849

259023

Kevin
Dale
Gary

Roland
Robert
Tom
Dave
Brandon
Shane
Donovan
April
Kyle
Dusty
Dan

Jason
Barb

Andy

Rodney

Laurie
Matt
Leah

Shawn
Joey

Kue

Leahy
Lecus
Marschke
Martinez
Mattson
McCluskey
Munoz
Olson
Olson
Oswald
Pershing
Powers
Quinell
Reid
Roselle
Santana
Schoeder
Schotz
Schultz
Smith
Uttech
Vargas
Violette

Xiong
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A
A
B
AA
A
A
A
A
M
M
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
AA

Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
Raised to A during Ratings Optimization

Raised to A during Ratings Optimization

Raised to Grand Master during Ratings Optimization

Raised to Grand Master during Ratings Optimization

Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
Raised to B during Ratings Optimization
Raised to AA during Ratings Optimization
Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
Raised to A during Ratings Optimization

Raised to A during Ratings Optimization

Raised to Master during Ratings Optimization

Raised to Master during Ratings Optimization

Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
Raised to A during Ratings Optimization

Raised to AA during Ratings Optimization



