WSPA ID	First Name	Last Name	Old Rating	New Rating	Notes
23090	Richard	Armstrong	В	А	Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
179814	Norman	Austin	В	Α	Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
297911	Marcous	Avila	В	А	Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
34896	Tim	Babler	В	А	Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
301835	Michael	Banovec	В	А	Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
293706	Jim	Baxter	В	А	Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
155297	Terence	Beck	Α	AA	Raised to AA during Ratings Optimization
295826	Jerry	Boerst	В	А	Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
209200	Joann	Booth	В	А	Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
214267	Jeremy	Brown	AA	М	Raised to Master during Ratings Optimization
303245	Chad	Cenite	В	AA	Raised to AA during Ratings Optimization
101479	Dustin	Clark	В	Α	Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
304502	Eric	Colvin	С	В	Raised to B during Ratings Optimization
11201	Daniel	Coppens	AA	М	Raised to Master during Ratings Optimization
300949	Javier E	Cordero	В	А	Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
302746	Joe	Cortese	Α	AA	Raised to AA during Ratings Optimization
72141	Dick	Davis	В	А	Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
302630	Katie	Denomie	В	А	Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
155503	Jason	Dickman	Α	AA	Raised to AA during Ratings Optimization
126112	Deanna	Fidler	В	А	Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
303527	Gretchen	Froelich	В	А	Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
1664	Henry	Genemen	В	Α	Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
35247	Steve	Gossel	AA	М	Raised to Master during Ratings Optimization
112106	Dan	Graf	В	А	Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
296645	Tyler	Hanson	В	А	Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
299385	Al	Hein	В	Α	Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
265933	Austin	Hill	Α	AA	Raised to AA during Ratings Optimization
301124	Ryan	Hillman	В	А	Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
183868	Stacy	Hower	В	А	Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
254876	Wade	Jacobson	В	Α	Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
299265	Jim	Jante	В	Α	Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
109461	Brian	Jensen	В	А	Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
120187	Brandon	Jernigan	Α	AA	Raised to AA during Ratings Optimization
301721	John E	Klein	В	А	Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
9465	Russ	Klesmith	AA	М	Raised to Master during Ratings Optimization
53950	Kirk	Krueger	Α	AA	Raised to AA during Ratings Optimization
61798	Scott	Kugel	AA	М	Raised to Master during Ratings Optimization

WSPA ID	First Name	Last Name	Old Rating	New Rating	Notes
295783	Kevin	Leahy	В	А	Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
293779	Dale	Lecus	В	Α	Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
292867	Gary	Marschke	В	Α	Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
299672	Roland	Martinez	В	Α	Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
304564	Robert	Mattson	М	GM	Raised to Grand Master during Ratings Optimization
55113	Tom	McCluskey	М	GM	Raised to Grand Master during Ratings Optimization
300331	Dave	Munoz	В	Α	Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
294185	Brandon	Olson	В	Α	Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
303363	Shane	Olson	С	В	Raised to B during Ratings Optimization
95031	Donovan	Oswald	Α	AA	Raised to AA during Ratings Optimization
303645	April	Pershing	В	Α	Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
298479	Kyle	Powers	В	Α	Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
184862	Dusty	Quinell	В	А	Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
302322	Dan	Reid	В	Α	Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
295884	Jason	Roselle	AA	М	Raised to Master during Ratings Optimization
302631	Barb	Santana	Α	М	Raised to Master during Ratings Optimization
300824	Andy	Schoeder	В	А	Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
293207	Rodney	Schotz	В	Α	Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
299374	Laurie	Schultz	В	Α	Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
296957	Matt	Smith	В	Α	Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
69031	Leah	Uttech	В	А	Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
294981	Shawn	Vargas	В	А	Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
210849	Joey	Violette	В	А	Raised to A during Ratings Optimization
259023	Kue	Xiong	Α	AA	Raised to AA during Ratings Optimization